Gigabit Stackable Smart Managed Switches with 10G Uplinks
DGS-1510 Series
Overview
The DGS-1510 Series is D-Link’s latest generation of stackable Gigabit switches with
10G port connectivity, suitable for business networks of all sizes. The DGS-1510 Series
provides a reliable, scalable, and modular interconnection between core switches and
edge switches with rich capabilities and simplified flexibility. Available in 16, 24 and
48 10/100/1000 Mbps port models, these switches also include four optical ports –

Aug 1, 2017 are covered by Limited Lifetime Warranty. Lifetime Warranty void when not purchased from Authorized US D-Link Reseller. Please visit
us.dlink.com for list of Authorized US Resellers.
Ordering Information
Model number Description Warranty
DGS-1510-20 20-port Stackable Gigabit Switch including 2 SFP ports & 2 10GbE SFP+ ports Lifetime 2
DGS-1510-28 28-port Stackable Gigabit Switch including 2 SFP ports & 2 10GbE SFP+ ports Lifetime 2
DGS-1510-28P 28-port Stackable Gigabit PoE Switch incl. 2 SFP ports & 2 10GbE SFP+ ports, 193W PoE budget Lifetime 2
DGS-1510-28X 28-port Stackable Gigabit Switch including 4 10GbE SFP+ ports Lifetime 2
DGS-1510-28XMP 28-port Stackable Gigabit PoE Switch including 4 10GbE SFP+ port, 370W PoE budget Lifetime 2
DGS-1510-52X 52-port Stackable Gigabit Switch including 4 10GbE SFP+ ports Lifetime 2
DGS-1510-52XMP 52-port Stackable Gigabit PoE Switch including 4 10GbE SFP+ ports, 370W PoE budget Lifetime 2
Optional Gigabit SFP Transceivers
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX Single-mode SFP Optical Transceiver, 0 to 70C
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX Multimode SFP Optical Transceiver, 0 to 70C
DGS-712 1000BASE-T to SFP Transceiver
Optional 10GbE SFP+ Transceivers
DEM-431XT 10GBASE-SR Multimode SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 0 to 70C
DEM-431XT-DD 10GBASE-SR Multimode SFP+ Optical Transceiver with DDM, 0 to 70C
DEM-432XT 10GBASE-LR Single-mode SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 0 to 70C
DEM-432XT-DD 10GBASE-LR Single-mode SFP+ Optical Transceiver with DDM, 0 to 70C
Optional 10GbE SFP+ Direct Attach Copper Stacking Cables
DEM-CB100S 10GbE SFP+ 1 m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB300S 10GbE SFP+ 3 m Direct Attach Cable
Optional Redundant Power Supplies
DPS-700 AC Redundant Power Supply for DGS-1510-52XMP only
UPDATED 22-DEC-2017 (SMO)
HARDWARE REV A
DGS-1510-SERIES_REVA_DATASHEET_2.01_EN_US.PDF